Website: www.noticeboardcompany.com
Phone: 02476 010076
Email: sales@noticeboardcompany.com
Notice Board Co (UK) Ltd, PO Box 6441, Warwick, CV34 9QY
Tel: 02476 010076, sales@noticeboardcompany.com
Classic 58 Wall Mounted
External Notice Board -
Painted Frame

Installation
All side hinged Classic cases are designed to be hinged on the left and opening to the right. If you wish to hang
the door so it opens to the left, please install as normal then remove the three rubber adhesive pads located
down the integrated hinge, rotate the door to the right and replace the rubber adhesive pads.
Guarantee
The Classic 58 has a 5 year guarantee against manufacturing faults.
Code Size Price
406000 750 x 550mm wide (A2) £255.00 + VAT
406001 750 x 750mm wide (6 x A4) £299.00 + VAT
406002 1050 x 750mm wide (9 x A4) £339.00 + VAT
406003 1350 x 750mm wide (12 x A4) £445.00 + VAT
406004 1350 x 1000mm wide (A0) £495.00 + VAT
406080 830 x 980mm wide (8 x A4) £398.00 + VAT
406081 1080 x 1330mm wide (16 x A4) Top Hinged £619.00 + VAT
406082 1130 x 1600mm wide (21 x A4) Top Hinged £829.00 + VAT
MAGTP/80-750 80 x 750mm wide £35.00 + VAT
MAGTP/60-550 60 x 550mm wide £30.00 + VAT
MAGTP/120-750 120 x 750mm wide £49.00 + VAT
MAGTP/80-980 80 x 980mm wide £39.00 + VAT
MAGTP/130-1350 130 x 1350mm wide £49.00 + VAT
MAGTP/120-1080 120 x 1080mm wide £45.00 + VAT
MAGTP/140-1330 140 x 1330mm wide £49.00 + VAT
MAGTP/120-1000 120 x 1000mm wide £45.00 + VAT
MAFTP/140-1600 140 x 1600mm wide £55.00 + VAT
502001/ACC19099/12 Pack of 12 x 20mm magnets and 2 additional keys £15.08 + VAT
502001/ACC19099/24 Pack of 24 x 20mm magnets and 2 additional keys £18.03 + VAT
502001/ACC19099/36 Pack of 36 x 20mm magnets and 2 additional keys £28.08 + VAT